melmin. 15 1	R18010886 Kvd3 Hedat Instruction:
From (Person): Chin Lu Ying of	LCR Date/Time: 14/6/18/09:37/ar
violentiation CODE	Bill to:
OD (TP) WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/	
To Inspect Vehicle No: SGJ 8:	F69C Insured SLD 3371X
at Workshop m/s Massive +	ading Tel 9108 27 28
OK SORK WWK ING. BOLL	2#01-405
Policy No: 099 999 4768	Claim No: 0470880 12989
Sum Insured:	Excess:
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	D.O.A. 12 06 2018
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS UP)	H.O.D. Endorsement
Date/Time 9:0/am@14/6/18 Person Contr	acted. Anthony Vehicle INJOU
LA(	1/WINE
SG 3 87 69 C - X	11 (g) AC
SLD 3371 X - X	TO GO THE
SG 2 84 64 C-X	in firm (Red . 26)3.56, 49%

sennerh E	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: 54787686 YERROW 07, 0
	Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD/TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Trailer or
	Make: Try Vios cc 18)
at Workshop m/s Massike	Colour 12 Silve AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Sp.Reading 2957/9 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	CNO: MRO53147 420419786
CONC.	Gen. Cond; Good'/ Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inopder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
V. For.	Modi: NII / S/Rim / SPO A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 185/65R19
Remark: The year had some	XY R:
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value: 6/8/c	TOYO / YOKO or
M2000000000000000000000000000000000000	Erons Rear
	R/Bal. 9 mm R/Bal 9
	L/Bal. 9 mm L/Bal. 9
2	D.O.A. 12/6/18 D.O.I. 18/6/19
Sval., Tes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT	015 m books & rule
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
	& En nor nacy
7 - 37 - 477	a ch has reach
RECEIVE	D 2 3 JUL 2018
	ays Of Repair:
toVTerro, File Pass 107 : Prell. Report D	Jo Ci Repair.
: Prell. Report D	DELITION No. 17.
: Prell. Report D: Final Report Reference 197	esurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 750 120
: Prell. Report D: Final Report Re	Survey Fee: 350 120
: Prell. Report : Final Report Reform. File Return 107  Add Fee:	Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
: Prell. Report D: Final Report Re	Survey Fee: 350 120

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notifiest	Est-Submitted	Adi Assigned	Adl To	Adj Sin	mittee 1	ns Authred	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
Main	22 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		21 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt						
	Main	Re	ference	$\Gamma$	Claim Details		Document	5	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS	-			[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. N	o.: 201624597K						
Main Claimant:	SIM SIOK	KEOW, ID: SO	225004G						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SG38769	SGJ8769C				12/06/201	6/2018 15:00 - :59		
Claim Type	TP / 047	TP / 0470880129SG				0999994768 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLD3371	ĸ			Policy No. (Claimant):				
					Excess:		version in the con-		
Repairer;		rading & Auto (							262
Handling Insurer:	Eng.Khood	paig.com						ng - 6419 1026] K	-
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Handled by F	CENNETH K	ONG] [Final	Rpt due 02/07	/2018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					1	/iew All Compos	e Case Mail
There are r	no mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	oup Subj	ect Har	other design	up By	Completed On	Created On	Done?
No results.									

- Pre repair inspection request - SGJ8769C VS SLD3371X (OI) DOA: 12/06/2018

From: Chan, Yoke Shi

To: ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM, admin-a@kkauto.com

Cc. Tan, Lify (AIO), Fong, Andy-SY, Keur, Balyl, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Manesa, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Lim, Shang Yang, Supramaniam, Darshene, Mithopsingh, Austween;ee(blaur, A

Sent. 14/6/2016 6:19:37 AM

Attachments: 12 20180613180446070.pdf

Hi,

f)x

Please refer to the enclosed request from Teo Keng Siang LLC

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know

Kindly assist to assign Kenneth Kong as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thank you.

Regards.

Yoke Shi @ Ashiny

AIG

Claim Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations - Auto Shared Services - Maleysia | Global Boariess Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Sdn Bhd (S87191-D)

Menara Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jalan Build Bintang, 55100 Kuala Liampur, Malaysia

Tel +6 03 2719 6000 | Ext 1012102

yokeshi chan@aig.com | www.aig.com

From: Janice Kee [mailto:janice.kee@ksteoptr.com]

Sent: Wednesday, June 13, 2018 5:22 PM

To: Chan, Yoke Shi

Cc: Anthony Cheong; Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Supramaniam, Darshene; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Azlan, Syazairdina

Subject: Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLD3371X AND SG38769C ON 12/06/2018

Dear Sir

Our client has agree to the usage of your Kenneth Kong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as the Single Joint Expert to conduct the Pre-Repair Survey

Kindly proceed to engage your. Konnoth Kong LKK Auto Consultants Ptc Ltd to perform the said Pre-Repair Survey in accordance to the NIMA Protocol. Thank you.

Regards, Janice Kee c/o Teo Keng Siang LLC 111 North Bridge Road, #29-07/08 Peninsula Plaza, Singapore 179098 Tel: 6333 4222 Fax: 6333 5676

On Wed, Jun 13, 2018 at 4:27 PM, Chan, Yoke Shi vokeshi.chan@aig.com wrote: Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: TKSF/M492-ACC-40452.18/xf

Our Reference

SLD3371X

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
Lim Kok Chong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Kumar Uthaya	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Ken Wong	AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Ricky Teng	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Elson Teng	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Michael Cheong	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Henry Ng	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Steven Foong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Wei Jie	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Ma Chin Fook	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

147

Regards,

Yoke Shi @ Ashley AIG Claim Adjuster II Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations – Auto

Shared Services - Malaysia ) Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Sdn Bhd (887191-D) Menara Worldwide, Level 12, 156 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Tel +6 03 2719 6000 | Ext 1012102 yokeshi chan@eig.com | www.aia.com

From: Janice Kee [mailto:janice.keemksteootr.com]

Sent: Wednesday, June 13, 2018 4:06 PM

To: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Kaur, Baljit; Lim, Sheng Yang; Chin, Lee-Ying; Chan, Yoke Shi; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Supramaniam, Darshene; Anthony Cheorig

Subject: Pre Repair Survey for SGJ 8769 C (Your Ref: SLD 3371 X Our Ref: TXSP/M492-ACC-40452.18/sf)

Dear Si

We attach herewith our Pre-repair survey letter for your attention.

Kindly let us have the surveyor list for our attention.

Thank you.

Regards, Janice Kee c'o Teo Keng Siang LLC 111 North Bridge Road, =29-07-08 Peninsula Plaza, Singapore 179098 Tel: 6333 4222 Fax: 6333 5676

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have

received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE.
The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Raphy" command and permanently delete the original and any opies or printouts thereof. Although this amail and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other international Group, inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.



## Teo Keng Siang LLC

Advocates & Solicitors . Notary Public . Commissioner For Oaths

111 North Bridge Road #29-07/08 Peninsula Plaza Singapore 179098

ROC: 201510228C GST Reg No.: 201510228C

Tel: 6333 4222 Fax: 6333 5676 / 5688 Email: KSTEOCO@singnet.com.sg

(FAX – NOT FOR SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENTS)

Our Ref

: TKSF/M492-ACC-40452.18/sf

Your Ref

: SLD 3371 X

Date

: 13 June 2018

Secretary in charge: Janice

Tel Fax : 6333 4222 (ext 60) : 6333 5676 / 6333 5688

Email

: janice.kee@ksteoptr.com

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

AIG Building 78 Shenton Way

#07-16

Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

LCRF Pte Ltd (Owner) Peter Tan Ah Bah (Driver)

C/o 60 Abson Road

#11-01

Singapore 079914

Dear Sirs

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

BY PDX# 8181 & FAX 6835 7416 ONLY

BY POST ONLY

PDX Intercompany Exchange Pte Ltd

010808451387 FROM TEO KENG SIANG LLC PDX Box No. 8802

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGJ 8769 C / SLD 3371 X ON 12/06/18 ALONG ANG MO KIO AVE 10 JUNCTION OF AVE 1

We are instructed by Sim Siok Keow to notify you of a road traffic accident on 12/06/18 at about 15.30 hours ALONG ANG MO KIO AVE 10 JUNCTION OF AVE 1 involving our client's vehicle registration number SGJ 8769 C and vehicle registration number SLD 3371 X driven by you at the material time. A copy of our client's Singapore accident statement is enclosed. Kindly let us have a copy your Singapore accident statement report on an urgent basis.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Please note that our client's motor vehicle SGJ 8769 C is now at the following workshop:-

Massive Trading & Auto

Blk 5038 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2

#01-405

Singapore 569541

Contact: 9108 2728 Anthony

Yours faithfully,

M/s Teo Keng Siang LLC

encs

Teo Keng Slang LL.M(Singapore), LL.B (Hons) (Singapore) \*\*Survey was conducted by:-

Name of Surveyor:

Date of Survey:

Time of Survey:

Signature

Wong Yong Sheng, Kenneth LL.B (Hons) University of Bristol

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	5004G
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	5GJ8769C
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended De-registration Date:	21 Jun 2018
Vehicle Make:	ТОУОТА
Vehicie Model:	VIOS 1.5E A
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2006
Engine No.:	1NZX459230
Chassis No.:	MR053HY4204197865
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$12,347.00
Original Registration Date:	24 Jul 2006
First Registration Date:	24 Jul 2006
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$13,582.00
PARF Eligibility:	
7.70	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount:	
PARF Redate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	30 Jun 2021
COE Category:	A-Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$23,227.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$14,052,00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$14,052.00
Message	Control of the Control

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Jun 2018

OK

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
<b>经验的基础的</b>	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	13/06/2018 14:16
Date Of Accident	12/06/2018 15:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ANG MO KIO AVE 10 JUNCTION OF AVE 1
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
The state of the s	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGJ8769C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SIM SIOK KEOW
NRIC No	S0225004G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96775528
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97706565
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	VIOS-1.5 E (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	GA241393
Cover Note Number	24/07/2017 - 23/07/2018
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHEW BAN HUA
NRIC No	S0221709J
Date Of Birth	12/02/1951
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	05/07/1979
Driving Experience	38 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97706565
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-96775528
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 17 TECK WHYE LANE

#04-157 680017

Postcode

0000

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

2002

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

20.05

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: OWEN LIEW

GENDER:

MALE

#### Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

#### REFER TO THE SKETCH PLAN BY DRIVER

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLD3371X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NRIC/Passport Number

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

PETER TAN AH BAH

Name of Driver

S0200993E

Contact Number

90276547

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

0 3

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 阿柳寨

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Process bronnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 2

y Vehicle A: <u>SGD 8</u> ETCH PLAN	S769 C Vehicle B: SLD Amy Mo Kio A	3371X Vehicle C:
	This tro kin H	42.1
=		
7 0	18-:10	$\rightarrow$
	= 🖊	<del></del>
<u></u>	-1207.	
<del></del>	~;,	_
	1,	
		V-
	' A' I	T D D
	I I I	ANCHO
	4 4 4 1	1,6
COURT SIDELLI CONTROL	- 11 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDENT	
On 12/6/201	8@ about 1530 hrs.	L was travelling along Ang Mo K
Ave 10. At-	he junction of Ave 1	du + 5 cad 21/1/2 12 12
and winted.	When the left turn o	, due to red light so I stoppe
	Et juto AMK auc 1. S	arrow turned green, proceeded
In 10 lain le	1 1910 HMK and 1. 3	uddenly, vel B (SL) 3371X) From
incopposite	Titection made a illege	I U-turn and collided into
my vehicle ri	alt side portion	
Velside	B Porticulars: SD33	1.0/
- Stille		
	4	Tan Ah. Bah
		0200993E
	/HZ:9	FAZZFEO
Claim OD/TP at Al	Lim Motor Claim OD/TP	Del Tilliano de la Constantina del Constantina de la Constantina d
workshop :	rd a copy of my efile accident report	to:
mail address : Mass	iveted@gmeil.com	
myself : mail address :	J	
ote: Please take note	that your insurer have 14 days timefr	rame for you to submit own damage claim under
od own policy, Kindly	check with your own insurer for mor	e information.
LARATION		
necrate me toregoing pa	orticulars are true in every respect.	to
The same	(E) 9/25	000
omolder's signature	18414	(1) (2)
	College's September	Separating Purpose's Supreture
⇒ 5 Time>	(Midnight in not the policyholder)	Marine VVdV

# Massive Trading & Auto Mailing address: Blk 225 #07-579 Ang Mo Kio Ave 1 Singapore 560225

H/P 91082728

Sim Sick Keow Blk 17 Teck Whye Lane #04-157 Singapore 680017

Vehicle No : SGJ 8769 C Make/Model : Toyota Vios

Year : 2006 Not Nuthanter

LI Ly & & Aod

Resurry After Paint

5days

Qty	Description		Unit Price	Amount
Estimate	Cost Of Repair			
1 pc	Front o/s door assy	983-20	Polling	\$895.40 \$115.20 \$85.10
1 pc	Front o/s door rubber	100-100		\$895.40
1 pc	Front o/s door outer protect	or.	0	\$115.20
2 pcs	Front o/s door hinge	or .		\$85.10 L
1 pc	Front o/s fender	334-10	de la militario.	Ψ100.40
1 pc	Front o/s fender innershield			A \$255.70 4
1 pc	Front o/s fender lamp			\$85.10
1 pc	Front bumper	481-30	man	\$45.60 X
1 pc	Front o/s shock absorber		A	\$185.60
1 pc	Front o/s kunckle arm			\$232.40
1 pc	Front o/s kunckle bearing			\$110.55
1 pc	Front o/s lower arm			\$259.70
1 pc	Front o/s stabiliser linkage			\$75.30 X
				\$2,864.75
			Less 25 %	\$716.19
			LC35 25 78	\$2,148.56
				ΨZ,140.00
S Nett				
				1 0450 00
1 pc	Front o/s tyre rim		De	3430.00
1 pc	Front o/s tyre		J	\$200.00      \[ \lambda \]
				\$450.00
Labour Ch	arges			
Remove/re	enew the above accident parts	including knocking, welding & cutting.		\$1,000,00
		g		\$1,000,00
To putty ar	nd spray paint			\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00
Chael P	anness de la companya del companya del companya de la companya de	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	7	
Uneck & re	econnect wiring.	the Repairer of the following:	ALTO	\$45.00
		<ul> <li>10 resurvey before the spray gainting</li> </ul>	balance c/f	\$4,643.56
		<ul> <li>To display damaged part(s) during resurvey</li> </ul>		
		<ul> <li>Parts prices are subject to confirmation</li> </ul>		
		<ul> <li>Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis</li> </ul>		

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date:

. Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

## SGJ 8769 C

balance b/f \$4,643.56

Labour Charges

To respray anti-rust proofing treatment \$100.00 Gold

Remove/refit front o/s door glass & mechanism to new door. \$150.00 Gold

Remove/renew front o/s undercarriages. \$350.00 fold

Check and realign front wheel alignment. \$80.00 Gold

\$55,323.56

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUI	BFOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Subr	nitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	22 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		14 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,700.00 Edit Estimates	S\$2,700 View R;			Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	ails	$\mathbf{r}$	Documents		Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	ETAILS		A STATE OF THE PARTY.	[Cr	reated	by adjuster]			
Insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. 1	io.: 201624597K							
Main Claimant:	SIM SIOK	KEOW, ID: SO	225004G							
Vehicle Re No.;	sg)876	9C		Date of			8 15:00 - :59 hs and <b>19</b> Days Fror	n LTA Reg	Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Typ	e: <b>TP</b> / 047	0880129SG		Policy/C Note No		0999994768 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLD3371	×		Policy N (Claima						
hage and opposite the state of				Excess:						
Repairer:	Massive T	rading & Auto (	) Bik 5038 #01-405	, Ang Mo Kio Indust	ial Pk 2, 5	69541 /	Ang Mo Kio - Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Eng.Khoo@		e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-3	000 [Ha	indled b	y Khoo, Kay-Eng -	6419 102	6] Kay-	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	by KENN	ETH KO	ONG] [Final Rp	t due 02	2/07/2018]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Co	mpose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this	case.								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS <sup>□</sup>			View	All S	Search Tasks   Cre	ate New Ta	sk Complete	
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler A	ssigned E	Зу	Completed On	Create	d On Done	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

#### Claim Documents

Ph	otos/Images		3 per	page [V]	<b>V</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[3 per	Thumbnail	Activities to the last
1	21/06/18 11:27	General View	O	Load JPG	₩.
	21/06/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
2					-
3	21/06/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	21/06/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>A</b>
5	21/06/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
6	21/06/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	21/06/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	21/06/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	21/06/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	21/06/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
11	21/06/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	21/06/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$
13	21/06/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	21/06/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
15	23/07/18 15:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N.
16	23/07/18 15:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
17	23/07/18 15:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
18	23/07/18 15:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\square$
19	23/07/18 15:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$
20	23/07/18 15:16	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Do	umentation		1 per j	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/06/18 11:31	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

Page 2 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/LCR18010886/KVD3Q2

Date:

26/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994768

Claimant Vehicle SGJ8769C

Insured Vehicle No:

SLD3371X

No: Date of Loss:

12/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0470880129SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGJ8769C

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 E (A)

Engine No:

1NZX459230

Reg. Date:

24/07/2006 (Man. Year: 2006)

Chassis No:

MR053HY4204197865

Colour:

Metallic Silver

Odometer:

245714 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1497 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/65 R14

Rear Tyre Size:

185/65 R14

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Dunlop 9 mm Dunlop 9 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Dunlop 9 mm Dunlop 9 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
2,798.56	1,943.91	854.65	30.54
0.00	0.00	0.00	
2,725.00	1,460.00	1,265.00	46.42
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
5,523.56	3,403.91	2,119.65	38.37
	2,700.00		
5,523.56	2,700.00	2,823.56	51.12
	2,798.56 0.00 2,725.00 0.00 0.00 5,523.56	2,798.56 1,943.91 0.00 0.00 2,725.00 1,460.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,523.56 3,403.91 2,700.00	2,798.56     1,943.91     854.65       0.00     0.00     0.00       2,725.00     1,460.00     1,265.00       0.00     0.00     0.00       0.00     0.00     0.00       5,523.56     3,403.91     2,119.65       2,700.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/06/2018

Date Inspected:

18/06/2018 Inspected At:

Massive Trading & Auto

Blk 5038 #01-405, Ang Mo Kio Industrial

Pk 2

Singapore 569541

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager:

VERON CHEN



Adjuster Report

## REPAIR DETAILS

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT O/S DOOR ASSY	Dented / Warped	895.40 FL	*895.40 FL
2	1		*FRONT O/S DOOR RUBBER	Serviceable	115.20 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT O/S DOOR OUTER PROTECTOR	Dented	85.10 FL	*85.10 FL
4	2		*FRONT O/S DOOR HINGE	Repair	150.40 FL	*-FL
5	1		*FRONT O/S FENDER	Bent	255.70 FL	*255.70 FL
6	1		*FRONT O/S FENDER INNERSHIELD	Distorted	85.10 FL	*85.10 FL
7	1		*FRONT O/S FENDER LAMP	Serviceable	45.60 FL	*-FL
8	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Mtg Cracked	368.70 FL	*368.70 FL
9	1		*FRONT O/S SHOCK ABSORBER	Bent	185.60 FL	*185,60 FL
10	1		*FRONT O/S KNUCKLE ARM	Bent	232.40 FL	*232.40 FL
11	1		*FRONT O/S KNUCKLE BEARING	Necessary	110.55 FL	*110.55 FL
12	1		*FRONT O/S LOWER ARM	Serviceable	259.70 FL	*-FL
13	1		*FRONT O/S STABILISER LINKAGE	Serviceable	75.30 FL	*-FL
14	1		*FRONT O/S TYRE RIM	Dented	450.00 FS	*280.00 FS
15	1		*FRONT O/S TYRE	Serviceable	200.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fre	nchise	part. S=Spcf	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	=		
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,514.75	2,498.55
			- List Item Discount on L I	tems 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	716.19	554.64
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,798.56	1,943.91
			Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REMOVE /RENEW THE ABOVE ACCIDENT PARTS INCLUDING KNOCKING, WELDING & CUTTING	New	1,000.00	500.00
2	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT	New	1,000.00	600.00
3	CHECK & RECONNECT WIRING	New	45.00	20.00
4	TO RESPRAY ANTI-RUST PROOFING TREATMENT	New	100.00	60.00
5	REMOVE/REFIT FRONT O/S DOOR GLASS & MECHANISM TO NEW DOOR	New	150.00	60.00
6	REMOVE/RENEW FRONT O/S UNDERCARRIAGES	New	350.00	160.00
7	CHECK AND REALIGN FRONT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	60.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	2,725.00	1,460.00
	Report was unsubmitted during t	his print out	and and of the sale	1000

< END OF ESTIMATES >